
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

15.807.8 8.0

NSAG-WI

Phoenix Vollrath

15.80 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.0 7.4

FOND

Silas Wike

14.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.307.3 7.0

DEV

Dante Maggi

14.30 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

15.207.7 7.5

FOND

Liam McGill

15.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.807.4 7.4

DEV

Gavin Kawiecki

14.80 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.1 7.3

ESCX

Freddie Wanat

14.40 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.1 6.7

Helix

Carson Kraft

13.80 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

13.807.0 6.8

LGA

Charlie Toy

13.80 50.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.800.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

FOND

Finn Schultz

60.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

13.206.8 6.4

DuPage

Alex Britton

13.20 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

13.200.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 8

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

16.308.2 8.1

Integrit

Will Pusateri

56.70 18.2 7.9 16.10 5.3

26.20

30.50

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.9

9.1

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.55

9.10

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.507.8 7.7

TCT

Colton Steiner

53.40 26.8 6.9 13.70 5.4

25.10

28.30

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.6

9.2

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.60

9.20

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 9

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

16.708.5 8.2

Integrit

David Basily

57.70 17.6 7.6 15.20 7.1

25.90

31.80

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.2

9.5

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.75

9.50

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.608.2 8.4

Integrit

Daniel Basily

56.50 28.2 7.9 16.10 6.4

25.80

30.70

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.2

8.2

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.10

8.20

Qual 1

Qual 2

16.108.0 8.1

MJM

Tyler Tullius

55.80 37.8 8.0 15.80 6.5

25.20

30.60

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

9.1

8.3

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.15

8.30

Qual 1

Qual 2
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